ANIMAL CAREwww.huayonbio.com  >>
Order Information
Features
Water Heating Therapy System
No. Cat No.              Description
1 VI-63-0400 Water Heating Therapy System for Mouse, 240*240MM, 220V.
2 VI-63-1400 Water Heating Therapy System for Mouse and Rat, 310*290MM, 220V.
3 VI-700-RW Water Recirculating Pump, 22-60 °C  adjustable, 220V.
4 VI-63-1102 Mouse Warming Surgical Pad, SS, 240*240MM.
5 VI-63-2102 Rat and Mouse Warming Surgical Pad, SS, 310*290MM.
6 VI-01-9512 Bracket for Tubing Masks Height Adjustable.
7 VI-01-1512 Concentric Tubing Masks for Mice, Ø23MM
8 VI-01-2512 Concentric Tubing Masks for Rat, Ø26MM
This warming system with high-performance is also available to warm the animal during surgery and post-surgical